
Adelaide (16@21) 13 3215 1319 826 6 8409 36 1847 2417
Albany (6@29) 27 252640 1637
Alice Springs (7@20) 3024 11 191127 20
Bourke (6@27) 221215 2449 41
Brisbane (16@24) 1520 229 111130 2410 10593043 730 49
Broken Hill (6@15) 12 14817 21 19
Bunbury (6@28) 2 4510 2132 57
Bundaberg (6@29) 6 1530 2658 41
Cairns (7@23) 37 2024 17233112
Canberra (8@28) 4 331631 163442 48
Charleville (6@27) 24 331334 34 25
Cook (6@19) 20231032 1712
Cooktown (7@38) 4519 412942 27 61
Darwin (13@38) 3948 523120 413345 1448 28 52 41
Derby (7@42) 5952 321948 59 25
Esperance (6@24) 940 312133 9
Geraldton (6@26) 7 361227 4528
Hobart (12@34) 7 4132 1527 123662 3954 3346
Kalgoorlie (6@29) 3440 1843 16 20
Katherine (7@34) 36 2730 3524 48 38
Launceston (7@29) 18 17 142535 4847
Leonora (6@30) 454119 27 2125
Lismore (6@27) 261210 26 4543
Mackay (6@29) 2430 164816 42
Melbourne (16@21) 66 131426 12211325 1210 4341 14 3347
Mount Isa (6@21) 1617 27 1727 23
Newcastle (8@26) 16 1019 86851 1622
Paraburdoo (7@34) 15 393423 58 18 54
Perth (16@28) 3844 68 42 29191624 2438 929 665 46
Port Augusta (6@19) 1315 637 21 22
Port Hedland (7@37) 22 5725 32 3661 24
Port Lincoln (6@24) 192118 272927
Quilpie (6@22) 814 2022 28 38
Rawlinna (6@26) 3212152734 36
Rockhampton (6@22) 28 1725288 27
Sydney (16@23) 308 13 17101713 530649 39 37 1619 44
Tarcoola (6@25) 1711 272543 26
Tennant Creek(7@28) 35 2623 23 2632 33
Toowoomba 24,(6@22) 22 20 2412 32
Townsville (13@24) 31 14 2812 2916 29 1820 4017 11 48
Wagga Wagga(8@16) 71327 619 6 408
Weipa (7@28) 1728 2222 3733 39
Wollongong (8@23) 119 12 611 4450 39
Wyndham (7@32) 4035 352348 1332
Yeelirrie (7@28) 29 289 292038 44
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Total cities
Average payoff

Mean: 26.5
Median: 25



Weipa (7@28) 1728 2222 3733 39
Cooktown (7@38) 4519 412942 27 61
Cairns (7@23) 37 2024 17233112
Townsville (13@24) 31 14 2812 2916 29 1820 4017 11 48
Mackay (6@29) 2430 164816 42
Rockhampton (6@22) 28 1725288 27
Bundaberg (6@29) 6 1530 2658 41
Toowoomba 24,(6@22) 22 20 2412 32
Brisbane (16@24) 1520 229 111130 2410 10593043 730 49
Lismore (6@27) 261210 26 4543
Quilpie (6@22) 814 2022 28 38
Charleville (6@27) 24 331334 34 25
Bourke (6@27) 221215 2449 41
Newcastle (8@26) 16 1019 86851 1622
Sydney (16@23) 308 13 17101713 530649 39 37 1619 44
Wollongong (8@23) 119 12 611 4450 39
Canberra (8@28) 4 331631 163442 48
Wagga Wagga(8@16) 71327 619 6 408
Melbourne (16@21) 66 131426 12211325 1210 4341 14 3347
Launceston (7@29) 18 17 142535 4847
Hobart (12@34) 7 4132 1527 123662 3954 3346
Adelaide (16@21) 13 3215 1319 826 6 8409 36 1847 2417
Port Augusta (6@19) 1315 637 21 22
Broken Hill (6@15) 12 14817 21 19
Port Lincoln (6@24) 192118 272927
Tarcoola (6@25) 1711 272543 26
Cook (6@19) 20231032 1712
Rawlinna (6@26) 3212152734 36
Esperance (6@24) 940 312133 9
Kalgoorlie (6@29) 3440 1843 16 20
Leonora (6@30) 454119 27 2125
Yeelirrie (7@28) 29 289 292038 44
Albany (6@29) 27 252640 1637
Bunbury (6@28) 2 4510 2132 57
Perth (16@28) 3844 68 42 29191624 2438 929 665 46
Geraldton (6@26) 7 361227 4528
Paraburdoo (7@34) 15 393423 58 18 54
Port Hedland (7@37) 22 5725 32 3661 24
Derby (7@42) 5952 321948 59 25
Wyndham (7@32) 4035 352348 1332
Darwin (13@38) 3948 523120 413345 1448 28 52 41
Katherine (7@34) 36 2730 3524 48 38
Tennant Creek(7@28) 35 2623 23 2632 33
Alice Springs (7@20) 3024 11 191127 20
Mount Isa (6@21) 1617 27 1727 23
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Mean: 26.5
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